Médulo USB 2,4A

Codigo: 0600100015

Caracteristicas Técnicas

Composi¢do da
Embalagem

Corrente (A)
Tensdo Maxima (V)
Cor

Certificacao

Tipo da Embalagem

Peso Produto +
Embalagem

Tamanho da
Embalagem (CxLxA)

Caixa Master
EAN 13
DUN 14

Classificagdo Fiscal /
NCM

Garantia

1 Médulo tomada USB 2,4A

10A
250V

Branco

Flowpack

0,037 Kg

0,025x0,080x 0,140 m

25
7899018411433
17899018411430

8536.90.90

5 Anos

FORCE
-y LINE

UMA BOA ENERGIA PARA VOCE!

Caracteristicas Basicas

o Corrente: 10A

o Tensdao Maxima: 250V
o USB 2.4A

o Branco

o 5 Anos de Garantia



